
LOT 43 WOODHAVEN S/D UNIT 2.

692-47, DC 1533-988, LE 1549-160

GILMER BETTY F
181 SE CUSTER WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-4S-17-08300-053

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/10/2017 BC 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

250,095
5,411
18,500

274,006
116,142
157,864

HX HB WX 56,411
101,453
274,006

0

274,006

1549/160 9/09/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILMER BETTY F

GILMER BETTY F (ENH

0692/0047 7/21/1989 WD Q I 73,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIGHTCAP

GILMER
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32885 REMODEL 220 04/20/2015

31729 MAINT/ALTR 85 02/04/2014

7626 ADDN SFR 75 09/24/1993

HX Base Yr

181 SE CUSTER WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,044 112.8600 126.40 384,762 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2700

BAS 208 100 208 17,089

BAS 240 100 240 19,718

BAS 320 100 320 26,291

BAS 1,932 100 1,932 158,733

FGR 418 55 230 18,897

FOP 200 30 60 4,930

FST 99 55 54 4,437

3,417 3,044 250,095

BAS= N13 W16 S13 E16$ BAS= W30 BAS= N12 BAS= N16W20 S16 E20$
W20 S12 E20$ W38 FST= W11 S9 E11 N9$ S9 FGR= W11 S22 E19 N22
W8$ E8 S22 E14FOP= S10 E20 N10 W20$ E46 N31$.

BAS 13

16

13

16

BAS

3038

9

8

22

14
46

31

BAS 12

20

12

20

BAS 16

20

16

20

FST

11

9

11

9

FGR

11

22

19

22

8

FOP10

20

10

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 16 22 352.00 UT 3.44 3.44 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,211

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

5,411

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


